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Living Trust
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U/A DTD 10/10/1996
Nelva E Brunsting Survivors Tr

Nelva E Brunsting

Consolidate your debt.
If 2012 finds you owing money to a variety of creditors, you may want
to consider consolidating that debt with a Personal Line of Credit from
Edward Jones. You may qualify to borrow up to 50% of the value of your
eligible investments and at a rate that is lower than those of most
credit cards. Flexible repayment options are available. Call for details.
Our Personal Line of Credit is a margin account. Borrowing against
securities has its risks and is not appropriate for everyone. Available on
certain types of accounts.
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$1.05

1 Month Ago

1 Year Ago

$51.05

$ 191,205.79

Beginning value

Assets added to account

Income

Assets withdrawn from account

Change in value

Ending Value

This Period

$51.05
0.00

0.00

0.00

-50.00

$1.05

This Year

$ 1 91,205.79

0.00
3,148.73

-190,514.25

-3,839.22
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Cash & Money Market

Cash

Total Account Value

Ending
Balance

$ 1.05

$ 1.05
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Date Description

12/09 Estate Valuation Fee for 653-13579

Quantity Amount

-$50.00
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