AABrunsting.Financials004274



Account Holder(s) Nelva E Brunsting Account Number 653-13555-1-6 Account Type Living Trust Financial Advisor Doug Williams, 713-464-6071 9525 Katy Freeway Suite 122, Houston, TX 77024

Statement Date Nov 26 - Dec 31, 2011



Page 1 of 1

Living Trust

Anita Kay Brunsting TTEE U/A DTD 10/10/1996 Nelva E Brunsting Survivors Tr Nelva E Brunsting

Consolidate your debt.

If 2012 finds you owing money to a variety of creditors, you may want to consider consolidating that debt with a Personal Line of Credit from Edward Jones. You may qualify to borrow up to 50% of the value of your eligible investments and at a rate that is lower than those of most credit cards. Flexible repayment options are available. Call for details. Our Personal Line of Credit is a margin account. Borrowing against securities has its risks and is not appropriate for everyone. Available on certain types of accounts.

Account Value	
\$1.05	
1 Month Ago	\$51.05
1 Year Ago	\$191,205.79

Value Summary			
	This Period	This Year	
Beginning value	\$51.05	\$191,205.79	
Assets added to account	0.00	0.00	
Income	0.00	3,148.73	
Assets withdrawn from account	0.00	-190,514.25	
Change in value	-50.00	-3,839.22	
Ending Value	\$1.05		

Summary of Assets (as of Dec 31, 2011	additional details at www.edwardjones.com/access
Cash & Money Market	Ending Balance
Cash	\$1.05
Total Account Value	\$1.05

Investment and Other Activity				
Date	Description	Quantity	Amount	
12/09	Estate Valuation Fee for 653-13579		-\$50.00	

AABrunsting.Financials004275





This page intentionally left blank